      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
ZIP-215P-230U
ParaZip 215 DMX Pole-Op, Univ 230U
 1060028  1270305  1270325  1270356  1290023
 Resvar 10K 0.1W Linear  CT-Xlr-Panel-Male-5-Pin  CT-Xlr-Panel-Female-5-
Pin
 CT-IEC Snap-In Inlet
Fuseholder
 SW-Wheel-3-Section-
w/Lens
 1290063  1300001  1380014  2240023  2240024
 Switch Rocker Oval SPST
10A 250V Red
 FU-5X20-Cer-Sloblow-
2A/250V for 1270356
(2 required)
 Lampholder-Compact-
2G11
Knob Rnd Collet 6mm X
14.5mm Blk
Knob Nut Cover 14.5mm
Blk
 2240025  5240026  6800220  6800225  6800226
Knob Cap 14.5mm Yel
w/Wht Line
ParaZip Yoke Bracket.  DMX Motherboard -
Model 220
Pws 5V 4W Dmx Jacks Connector
Back
 6800524  7010011  GFR-Z2  LVR-Z290-P  PRT-SC200
DV4 Ballast Board  No longer available
ParaZip 200/215
Pole Yoke Assembly
 No longer available
ParaZip 215 Gel Frame
 ParaZip 215 Louver/HP,
90º
 Screws for Ballast/ DMX
Lid (100PK)
 PWC-L12/230
IEC Lock Power Cable,
12ft 230VAC
 Lamps:
 55C-K32  55C-K55
55W Kino KF32 Compact  55W Kino KF55 Compact
         Rev 2022-01-20